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Not FDIC/NCUA insured  •  May lose value  •  Not bank/CU guaranteed 
Not a deposit  •  Not insured by any federal agency

You’ve heard a lot about Social Security lately. A great deal of warnings and countless 
worries. But you probably haven’t heard much regarding how Social Security can help you 
in retirement and how best to plan for it. That’s why I’m here to talk to you today.

We’re going to begin by learning a little about the Social Security program itself, but first we 
have a few important disclosures to review. 
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Morgan Stanley Wealth Management is not affiliated with [Insurance Company].
The views and opinions expressed in this presentation are not necessarily those of Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 
or any affiliates. 
Nothing discussed or suggested in these materials should be construed as permission to supersede or circumvent any 
Morgan Stanley Wealth Management incorporated policies, procedures, rules, and guidelines. This material should be 
regarded as 
educational information on [Health Care, Social Security and is not intended to provide specific advice. If you have 
questions regarding your particular situation, you should contact your legal or tax advisors.

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

XADV12624PPTCL 12/18

(Read Slide.)
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[Investing involves risk including possible loss of principal. Information is current as of the date of this material.

Any opinions expressed herein are from a third party and are given in good faith, are subject to change without notice, and are considered correct as of the stated 
date of their issue.

Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated is not a tax or legal advisor. Clients should consult a personal tax or legal
advisor prior to making any tax or legal related investment decisions.

Bank of America Corporation (“Bank of America”) is a financial holding company that, through its subsidiaries and affiliated companies, provides banking and 
investment products and other financial services .

Merrill Lynch makes available products and services offered by Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated (“MLPF&S”), a registered broker-dealer and 
Member SIPC, and other subsidiaries of Bank of America Corporation. Merrill Lynch Life Agency is a licensed insurance agency and a wholly owned subsidiary 
of Bank of America Corporation.  

Merrill Lynch offers a broad range of brokerage, investment advisory and other services. There are important differences between brokerage and investment 
advisory services, including the type of advice and assistance provided, the fees charged, and the rights and obligations of the parties. It is important to 
understand the differences, particularly when determining which service or services to select. The views and opinions expressed in this presentation are not 
necessarily those of Bank of America Corporation; Merrill Lynch, Pierce, Fenner & Smith Incorporated; or any affiliates. Merrill Lynch has not participated in 
preparing this presentation and accepts no responsibility for the accuracy of the information contained herein.  

Nothing discussed or suggested in these materials should be construed as permission to supersede or circumvent any Bank of America, Merrill Lynch, Pierce, 
Fenner & Smith Incorporated policies, procedures, rules, and guidelines.

Investment products offered through MLPF&S and insurance and annuity products offered through Merrill Lynch Life Agency Inc.:]

Are Not Insured by Any Federal 
Government Agency

Are Not Deposits
Are Not a Condition to Any Banking Service 

or Activity 

Are Not FDIC Insured May Lose Value Are Not Bank Guaranteed

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

(Read Slide.)
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Before investing, investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses 
of the variable annuity and its underlying investment options. The current contract prospectus and underlying 
fund prospectuses, which are contained in the same document, provide this and other important information. 
Please contact your representative or the Company to obtain the prospectuses. Please read the prospectuses 
carefully before investing or sending money. 

This material was prepared to support the promotion and marketing of Jackson® variable annuities. Jackson, its 
distributors and their respective representatives do not provide tax, accounting, or legal advice. Any tax statements 
contained herein were not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding U.S. federal, 
state, or local tax penalties. Please consult your own independent advisor as to any tax, accounting, or legal statements 
made herein.

Annuities are issued by Jackson National Life Insurance Company® (Home Office: Lansing, Michigan) and in New York, annuities are issued by 
Jackson National Life Insurance Company of New York® (Home Office: Purchase, New York). Variable products are distributed by Jackson National Life 
Distributors LLC. May not be available in all states and state variations may apply. These products have limitations and restrictions. Contact the 
Company for more information. 

Annuities are long-term, tax-deferred vehicles designed for retirement. Variable annuities involve investment risks and may lose value. Earnings are 
taxable as ordinary income when distributed and may be subject to a 10% additional tax if withdrawn before age 59½. 

Jackson ® and its affiliates do not provide legal, tax or estate-planning advice. For questions about a specific situation, please consult a qualified 
advisor. 

Jackson is the marketing name for Jackson National Life Insurance Company and Jackson National Life Insurance Company of New York. 

OSJ for [Representative/Speaker Name]: [OSJ branch street address, city, state, zip code, phone]

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

XADV12624PPTCL 12/18

(Read Slide.)
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(Play Video)

Script Text: Since Franklin Roosevelt signed Social Security into law in 1935 the program has provided 
insurance and a retirement income supplement for generations of Americans.   

The plan was that people would pay into the Social Security Trust Fund during their working years. Then they 
would get a monthly check in retirement based on the amount they put in. And that’s the way the Social 
Security system has worked for the past eight decades.

But today people who are retiring—or about to retire, like Bob and his wife Betty—are concerned about 
Social Security.  

They’ve heard the endless reporting that the Social Security Trust Fund is running out of money and they’re 
worried about getting their fair share.  

After all, research shows that a significant number of people like them believe that Social Security payments 
won’t be enough to purchase a pack of gum when they retire.  

Well, chew on this: The Trust Fund presently holds  $2.8 trillion in interest‐bearing Treasury securities...  

...and in 2013, it was reported that a couple in their early 40s putting more than $800,000 into Social Security 
would collect about $700,000 in retirement.  

Bob and Betty are also concerned that Americans are living longer and will need more from Social Security. 
That’s why it’s more important than ever to have a plan.  

Whether you file for it when you turn 62, wait until your 70th birthday, or take it sometime in‐between, make 
sure you’re getting the most out of Social Security.

And that starts with your answer to this most important question… What’s my year? 
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MAKING THE MOST
OF MY SOCIAL SECURITY

WHAT’S MY 
YEAR?

WHAT MORE  
SHOULD I KNOW?

WHAT’S MY 
PLAN?

Before you make any decisions about Social Security, keep in mind that there are a lot of 
considerations. But it’s extremely important to consider three very specific questions. 

(Click)
• “What’s my year?”
Here, I’ll discuss the eight‐year period during which you can start to take your Social 
Security benefits, as well as the advantages and disadvantages of taking it at particular 
ages. 

(Click)
• “What more should I know?”
… there are many variations in the way individuals and couples can claim Social Security 
benefits. And while I’m not going to list them all here, there are some top‐line things you 
need to know to take full advantage of your benefits.

(Click)
• “What’s my plan?”
I’ll show you some terrific tools to help you calculate your benefits as you work with your 
financial professional to develop a plan. Only with a solid, well‐thought‐out road map can 
you really make the most of Social Security.

So, let’s look into the first question …
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What’s my year?

Okay, so what is your year? That depends on a number of factors, including your birth date, 
your income, your investments, and your financial needs as you approach retirement. 
Perhaps you can start determining your year by answering a few more questions. 
Like …
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HOW ARE MY BENEFITS
CALCULATED?

BOB
62 years old

Bob worked
40 years

Benefits based on top 35 income years

How are my benefits calculated?

Social Security benefits are based on a 35‐year career, during which the most money was 
earned. Bob here, is 62 years old, (Click) has worked for 40 straight years, and has seen his 
income rise steadily over that time. (Click) Bob's highest 35 years of earnings would be 
used to determine his Social Security benefit if he chose to take it now …

But he could wait to take Social Security—he could file for Social Security any time within 
the next eight years.
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WHAT’S MY FULL RETIREMENT AGE?

Year of Birth Full Retirement Age

1943-1954

1955

1956

1957

1958

1959

1960 and later

66

66 and 2 months

66 and 4 months

66 and 6 months

66 and 8 months

66 and 10 months

67
NOTE: This chart reflects the Full Retirement Age for retired worker and spousal benefits. For survivor 
benefits, the Full Retirement Age is different for some years of birth.

Chart source: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Retirement Planner: Benefits By Year Of Birth," data accessed April 2018.

What is Full Retirement Age? 

It’s the age at which you can begin to receive 100% of your Social Security benefits every 
month and it’s different for many people who are retired or approaching retirement now. 

• Bob was born in 1952, so his Full Retirement Age is 66 
• (Click) For people born between 1954 and ’59, Full Retirement Age goes up in two‐month 
increments, as you see here 
• (Click) People born in 1960 or later, reach Full Retirement Age at 67 

The only way for Bob to receive 100% of his benefits every month is if he waits until his 
66th birthday to start receiving them. But if he waits even longer he can see his benefit 
check grow even more. 

9



CMC00000PPT 00/14XADV12624PPTCL 12/18

WHAT’S MY YEAR?

62 70

1Speaker reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Retirement Planner: Benefits By Year Of Birth," data accessed April 2018.

Okay, so what is your year? (Click) You can decide to take benefits any time during the 
eight‐year period between your 62nd birthday and your 70th birthday.1
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SHOULD I TAKE BENEFITS AT 62?

If you start getting 
benefits at age …

the Retirement Benefit
you will receive

62
63
64
65
66

75.0%
80.0%
86.7%
93.3%
100.0%

67
68
69
70

108.0%
116.0%
124.0%
132.0%

Bob’s FRA

Chart source: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Full Retirement Age: If You Were Born Between 1943 And 1954," accessed April 2018.

There is no correct answer as to when you or Bob should take benefits, as each person’s 
situation is different. But looking at this chart, you can see that the longer you wait, the 
bigger your Social Security check could be. By electing to take Social Security at 62 you get 
a smaller check, but you'll get that check longer than if you waited.  If you wait until 70, 
you'll get the biggest check possible, but you'll give up years of benefits that you would 
have gotten if you'd filed years earlier.

(Click) Perhaps Bob is pretty confident about his investment portfolio and believes it will go 
significantly higher in the coming years—in that case, he might want to leave that money 
invested and receive Social Security at 62. Of course, he’d get only 75% of his benefit 
amount if he did that.

(Click) But maybe Bob’s selling his house and might be able to live on the proceeds until he 
turns 66—his Full Retirement Age—at which time he’ll take Social Security and receive 
100% of his benefit every month.

(Click) If Bob waits until age 70.5 to begin his benefits, he'll get the biggest check he can 
possibly get—32% more of the monthly benefit he'd get if he had started taking it at Full 
Retirement Age.
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CONSISTENT INCOME

More than 70% of retirees are currently 
collecting reduced Social Security benefits 
because they elected to start receiving 
benefits before their Full Retirement Age.1

1 Prudential, Prudential.com, "Maximizing Social Security Benefits in Retirement," data accessed April 2018.

No matter when you take your Social Security benefits, the intention is to provide a 
consistent income stream to last throughout your retirement. 
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WHAT’S MY YEAR?

62

70
63

64

65
66

67
68

69

So … what’s your year? Work with a financial professional to determine the best year for 
you to take your Social Security benefits.

To review: taking benefits before you reach Full Retirement Age allows you to realize 
consistent fixed income over a longer period of time. As the Social Security program stands 
today, waiting also means a bigger check.

Remember, the money you draw from Social Security is your money–it's for you, your 
retirement and your family. Make sure it does the most it can do for you, your retirement, 
and your family.

And speaking of how Social Security affects your family, let’s move on to the second 
question …
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What more should I know?

Social Security is more than just a means of supplementing retirement income; it also 
serves as a form of insurance for the rest of your family. There are many ways Social 
Security can be designed to help your family. It's also aimed to provide:

• Spousal benefits

• Ex‐spouse benefits

• Benefits for dependent children, and…

• Survivor benefits

14
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SPOUSAL BENEFITS

$2,000
per month

Betty takes her 
benefits at 66

Bob takes his 
benefits at 62

$2,500
per month

$4,500 per month

This example is purely hypothetical and assumes Social Security benefits based on respective ages and income of modeled individuals.
1 Speaker reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Benefits Planner: What do the Recent Claiming Changes Mean for Me?"
Data accessed April 2018. 

First, let’s talk about spousal benefits, often thought of as only a monthly payment a “non‐
working” spouse gets when the other spouse retires. Like what June Cleaver would get 
when Ward retired.

But that’s not always the case. Two‐income families can also take advantage of spousal 
benefits.

How? Well, let’s look at this hypothetical example:

(Click) We’ve established that Bob is 62 and that his Full Retirement Age is 66. If he were to 
take his Social Security now, he would receive $2,000‐a‐month. 

(Click) But let’s say Bob is married and his wife Betty has concurrently reached her Full 
Retirement Age of 66—and let’s say she’s eligible for the maximum monthly benefit of 
$2,500 per month.

(Click) Together, they’d have a Social Security income of $4,500 per month.

We should note that as of April 30th 2016, there are new rules, which means that if Bob or 
Betty file for benefits, they must file for both their own individual benefits and spousal 
benefits. The Social Security Administration will then determine which benefit amount is 
higher and Bob and Betty will each receive the greater amount. Spouses can no longer 
apply for just one benefit and switch to the other later.1
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EX-SPOUSE BENEFITS

• Married 10+ years

• At least 62 years old

• Unmarried

• Not eligible for equal or higher 
benefits on his/her own Social 
Security or someone else's.1

Eligible if:

1 Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Retirement Benefits for Your Divorced Spouse," data accessed April 2018.
2 Speaker Reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Benefits Planner: What do the Recent Claiming Changes Mean for Me?" Data 
accessed April 2018.

And let's not forget about Ex‐spouse Benefits. In order for an ex to claim benefits on a 
former spouse’s Social Security…

(Click)
• The marriage must have lasted at least ten years
• The ex‐spouse filing for the benefits must be at least 62 years old
• Unmarried, and…
• Not eligible for an equal or higher benefit on his or her own Social Security record, or 
someone else’s.

If an ex‐spouse meets all of those qualifications, he or she can file an application for ex‐
spouse benefits. And just to reiterate—after April 29, 2016, when an applicant files for 
Social Security, they will be filing for ALL benefits and will automatically receive the benefit 
that is higher—whether it's their own benefit or their ex‐spouse's benefit.2
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DEPENDENT CHILDREN
BENEFITS

• Children

• Stepchildren

• Adopted children

• Grandchildren
1/2

ELIGIBLE 
FOR UP TO

OF BOB’S
BENEFITS1

1 Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Benefits for Children," data accessed April 2018.

This example is purely hypothetical and assumes Social Security benefits based on respective ages and income of modeled individuals.

Social Security is also helpful for people who are at least 62 years old and have children in 
the house under 18.

If Bob has children, stepchildren, adopted children or maybe even grandchildren dependent 
upon him, they’re eligible for benefits worth up to half his amount.

So if Bob’s 14‐year‐old grandson Dylan comes to live with him, Dylan would be eligible for 
half of what Bob’s benefit would be. In this case, Dylan would receive $1,000‐a‐month that 
could be put toward anything from clothing to college savings.

17



CMC00000PPT 00/14XADV12624PPTCL 12/18

SURVIVOR BENEFITS

60 6661

Eligible for 
reduced benefits

Betty starts taking 
reduced benefits

Betty starts taking 
full benefits

1 Speaker reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Benefits for Your Survivors," data accessed April 2018.

This example is purely hypothetical and assumes Social Security benefits based on respective ages and income of modeled individuals.

And then there are… Survivor Benefits.

Let’s say Bob had passed away five years ago, when he was 57 and Betty was 61. In that 
case, Betty would have been eligible for reduced benefits based on Bob’s work history and 
then full benefits when she got to 66 years old. That’s right, a widow or widower can 
receive reduced benefits as early as age 60 or full benefits at Full Retirement Age.

A surviving spouse as young as 50 who is disabled is also eligible for benefits, depending on 
some provisions. If the beneficiary remarries after they reach age 60 (or age 50 if disabled), 
the remarriage will not affect their eligibility for survivors benefits.1
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WHAT MORE
SHOULD I KNOW?

• Spousal benefits

• Ex-spouse benefits

• Benefits for dependent children

• Survivor benefits

1 Speaker reference: Tom Anderson, CNBC, cnbc.com, "Married couples have 81 ways to claim Social Security. Here's how to maximize your 
benefits," June 4, 2017.

Spousal benefits, ex‐spouse benefits, benefits for dependent children, survivor benefits—
those are just the beginning of what you need to know about Social Security. There are 81 
different ways that couples can claim Social Security benefits.1 That’s why it’s so important 
for you to work with a financial professional to answer the question.
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What’s my plan?

20
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WHAT’S MY PLAN?

Monthly check Inflation Household 
budget

So what is your plan? Well, you can’t know your plan if you don’t take some time to make a 
plan.

You shouldn’t just run down to your local Social Security Administration office and file—
there are important things to consider, (Click) like approximately what your Social Security 
check will look like, inflation and cost‐of‐living increases, just where your Social Security 
income will fit into your household budget, and—believe it or not…

21
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TAXES

If ½ Social Security Income + Most Other Income =

$25,000
• Single, Head of Household

$32,000
• Married, Filing Jointly

Thresholds

1 Speaker reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Income Taxes and Your Social Security Benefit," data accessed April 2018.

Taxes.

Yes, taxes. Even if you’re not wealthy at all, even if Social Security income is something you 
need every month, up to 85% of your Social Security benefits can be taxable.

Here’s a quick way to determine if they are:

Add one‐half of your Social Security benefits to your other income, including tax‐exempt 
interest…

(Click)
• If the total is $25,000 for a single, head of household, (Click) or $32,000 for a married 
couple filing jointly…then your Social Security benefits will be subject to taxation.

• If you’re married and filing separately…then your Social Security income will be taxable 
regardless of how much it is.1

Like anything involving tax law, determining the levies on Social Security income is a little 
more involved than that. But you get the picture.

So will your Social Security benefits be taxable? There’s one great way to find out…
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CALCULATE YOUR 
SOCIAL SECURITY BENEFITS

Example Social Security Statement1

1  Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Your Social Security Statement," January 2, 2018.
2 Speaker Reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "How can I get a Social Security Statement that shows a record of my earnings 
and an estimate of my future benefits?" Data accessed April 2018.

First, determine your approximate Social Security benefit. It’s pretty easy to do. Just take a 
look at the statement you can get from the Social Security Administration every year. (Click) 
It shows your earning history—going back decades—and your approximate benefits if you 
file at age 62, your Full Retirement Age, or wait until age 70. 

You can get your personal Social Security Statement online by creating a my Social Security 
account at www.SSA.gov. The Social Security Administration will also mail paper statements 
to workers age 60 years and older three months before their birthday if they don't yet have 
a my Social Security account and they don't yet receive benefits.2
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CALCULATE YOUR 
SOCIAL SECURITY BENEFITS

Quick Calculator1

1  Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Social Security Quick Calculator," data accessed April 2018.
2 Speaker Reference: Social Security Administration, SSA.gov, "Benefits Planner: Online Calculator," data accessed April 2018.

You can use the Social Security Quick Calculator at the Administration’s site to determine 
your approximate benefits. The Quick Calculator only requires your date of birth, your 
earnings in the current year, and your expected date of retirement to provide you with your 
estimated benefit.1

Bob started working in 1965, but his 35 highest‐earning years all happened after 1970. 
(Click) So if Bob wants a more accurate estimate of his benefit, he can plug his 35 highest‐
earning years into the Administration's Online Calculator to see a more accurate estimate 
of what his monthly benefit will be in today’s dollars.2

(Click) He’ll also be able to see what survivor benefits will be with either calculator.
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WHAT’S TAXABLE?

$18,000

½ of Bob & Betty’s 
Social Security 

Income

$14,000

Limit on Other 
Income Before 
Being Taxed

Taxable 
Income

$0 $32,000

Bob: $2,000 per month

Betty: Spousal Benefit of $1,000 per month

$3,000 per month = $36,000 per year

This example is purely hypothetical and assumes Social Security benefits based on respective ages and income of modeled individuals.

Keep in mind that Bob’s monthly benefit—if he chose to take it at 62 years of age—would 
be $2,000‐a‐month.

So remember the formula we discussed about how taxes on Social Security benefits are 
calculated? In Bob and Betty’s case, a married couple filing jointly, they would have to start 
paying taxes on their benefits if half of their Social Security plus any other income equals 
$32,000.

If Bob takes his $2,000‐a‐month and Betty gets a spousal benefit of $1,000‐a‐month, then 
their combined Social Security income would be $36,000‐a‐year. (Click) One‐half of that 
would be $18,000, $14,000 short of the $32,000 threshold.

(Click) So they could have $14,000 worth of annual income derived from outside sources 
before they would have to pay any taxes on their Social Security benefits.
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WHAT’S TAXABLE?

$31,800

½ of Bob & Betty’s 
Social Security 

Income

$200

Limit on Other 
Income Before 
Being Taxed

Taxable 
Income

$0 $32,000

Bob – $2,000 per month

Betty – $3,300 per month

$5,300 per month = $63,600 per year

This example is purely hypothetical and assumes Social Security benefits based on respective ages and income of modeled individuals.

If Betty started receiving worker benefits at age 70, their annual Social Security income will 
be $63,600 a year. (Click) Half of that would be $31,800, just $200 short of the $32,000 
threshold.

(Click) That means if Bob and Betty earn just $200 outside Social Security at that time, then 
some of their benefits will be subject to taxation.
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AVOIDING TAXATION

Taxation Worksheet1

1 Internal Revenue Service, IRS Publication 915, January 3, 2018.

Avoiding the taxation of your Social Security benefits may or may not be a motivating factor 
for you, but you should know if you’ll have to pay them.

(Click) Fill out this taxation worksheet with the help of your financial professional. By using 
it, you’ll be able to plan ahead and see where taxes may be assessed to your Social Security 
benefits.
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OTHER THINGS TO KNOW 
ABOUT SOCIAL SECURITY

• Annual Cost-of-Living Adjustment 
(COLA) is factored in

• Helps retirees keep pace with inflation 
in the long term

The Social Security check you receive may increase year after year. That’s because there’s 
an annual cost‐of‐living adjustment, known as COLA, that is designed to help Social Security 
recipients keep up with inflation. COLA and inflation don’t always rise or fall in tandem. In 
the long term, however, COLA helps keep a retiree’s purchasing power steady.
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FILLING IN THE GAP

Illustration created by Jackson National Life Insurance 
Company using ideas from Stan Murray, Investopedia, 
"What is the 'three-legged stool'?" January 18, 2018.

What is an Annuity? 
Annuities are long-term, tax-deferred vehicles 
designed for retirement. Variable annuities 
involve investment risks and may lose value. 
Earnings are taxable as ordinary income when 
distributed and may be subject to a 10% 
additional tax if withdrawn before age 59½. 

That gets more and more important because it’s up to you to figure out where Social 
Security fits into your financial plan.

As mentioned earlier, retirees used to be able to count on pensions as well as Social 
Security to provide income when they stopped working; they didn’t really have to plan.

But now everything is upside down. Most people in the private sector work for companies 
that offer them defined contribution plans like a 401(k), a 403(b), or an IRA.

These plans—as well as personal savings, annuities, and individual investments—are now 
the chief means of funding a retirement. Today, it takes years of earning and decades of 
planning in order to make sure the money is there to retire comfortably. So…
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FILLING IN THE GAP

Planning is vital.

And when you consider market volatility, inflation, and the ever‐increasing cost of health 
care, the gap between what you have for retirement and what you need for retirement can 
grow quickly.

So where does Social Security fit in your retirement plan? (Click) Before you answer that, 
you may want to establish whether or not you’ll still have a mortgage when you retire or 
other monthly payments like those for a car loan. Those fixed payments stay the same over 
the life of the loan—perhaps Social Security can take care of them.

Or maybe you’re looking at your Social Security as “fun” money that you use to travel or 
play more golf than you do right now.

Maybe you’d like to save it and bequeath it to family members or send it to your favorite 
charity.

It’s entirely up to you. But it all starts with a plan.
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REVIEW

• Establish Full Retirement Age

• Learn monthly benefit

• Evaluate family benefits

• Understand income needs

• Meet with a financial professional

Let’s review.

Social Security can be a very important supplement to your retirement income, and there 
are things you can do to maximize it. When planning for your retirement, you need to first…

• Establish your Full Retirement Age… then you can…

• Learn the amount of your monthly benefit… you’ll also want to…

• Evaluate the benefits available to your spouse and family… and…

• Understand your income needs in retirement… but most of all, you should…

• Meet with a financial professional

Every person, every couple, every family has a different situation. So everyone needs to 
determine where Social Security fits in his or her retirement plans.

Take it all into consideration. Only by doing so will an advisor be able to help you determine 
the most important single question about taking Social Security…
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[Morgan Stanley Wealth Management is not affiliated with [Insurance Company].
The views and opinions expressed in this presentation are not necessarily those of Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 
or any affiliates. 
Nothing discussed or suggested in these materials should be construed as permission to supersede or circumvent any 
Morgan Stanley Wealth Management incorporated policies, procedures, rules, and guidelines. This material should be 
regarded as 
educational information on [Health Care, Social Security and is not intended to provide specific advice. If you have 
questions regarding your particular situation, you should contact your legal or tax advisors.]

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES

XADV12624PPTCL 12/18

(Read Slide.)
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Before investing, investors should carefully consider the investment objectives, risks, charges, and expenses 
of the variable annuity and its underlying investment options. The current contract prospectus and underlying 
fund prospectuses, which are contained in the same document, provide this and other important information. 
Please contact your representative or the Company to obtain the prospectuses. Please read the prospectuses 
carefully before investing or sending money. 

This material was prepared to support the promotion and marketing of Jackson® variable annuities. Jackson, its 
distributors and their respective representatives do not provide tax, accounting, or legal advice. Any tax statements 
contained herein were not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding U.S. federal, 
state, or local tax penalties. Please consult your own independent advisor as to any tax, accounting, or legal statements 
made herein.

Annuities are issued by Jackson National Life Insurance Company® (Home Office: Lansing, Michigan) and in New York, annuities are issued by 
Jackson National Life Insurance Company of New York® (Home Office: Purchase, New York). Variable products are distributed by Jackson National Life 
Distributors LLC. May not be available in all states and state variations may apply. These products have limitations and restrictions. Contact the 
Company for more information. 

Annuities are long-term, tax-deferred vehicles designed for retirement. Variable annuities involve investment risks and may lose value. Earnings are 
taxable as ordinary income when distributed and may be subject to a 10% additional tax if withdrawn before age 59½. 

Jackson ® and its affiliates do not provide legal, tax or estate-planning advice. For questions about a specific situation, please consult a qualified 
advisor.

Jackson is the marketing name for Jackson National Life Insurance Company and Jackson National Life Insurance Company of New York.  

OSJ for [Representative/Speaker Name]: [OSJ branch street address, city, state, zip code, phone]

IMPORTANT DISCLOSURES
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(Read Slide.)
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Not FDIC/NCUA insured  •  May lose value  •  Not bank/CU guaranteed 
Not a deposit  •  Not insured by any federal agency

What’s my year?
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